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Allg.Kl. Sta D

4
11
14
19
23
26
27
31
43

Billy John Basina - Sarah Pointner
Georg E. A. Frohlich - Franziska Koénig
David Gasser - Pia Veit

Peter Holl - Sophie Hauser

Benjamin Koltschik - Ellena Kotorman
Tianhe Liu - Clarissa Hobinger
Sebastian Mackrell - Florestina Hagen
Philipp Novak - Selin Gleissner
Sabrina Steinkellner - Saskia Tegeder

Allg.Kl. Sta C

10
18
28
30
33
34
37
47

Marco Dronigi - Beatrice-Christin Dreyer
Florian Gussenbauer - Katharina Luger
Lukas Male - Pia Bettina Gartlgruber
Edzus Milasus - Kata Sebok

Alexander Putz - Barbara Sirucek
Matthias Rehm - Nina Scheibl

Lukas Rysavy - Eva Gruber

Enzo Valda - Fiona Gartlgruber

Allg.Kl. Sta B

2

6
15
20
21
22
35
41
44
45
46

Anselm Balthasar - Elisabeth Steinbauer
Borys Berdnyk - Alisah Fromme

Jakob Gliuck - Lara-Samea Muhlbacher
Alexander Jeschko - Julia Plochl

Konrad Klier - Kim Ritter

Matthias Kock - Noomi Peterschofsky
Lukas Reinberger - Antonia Jeschko
Bernhard Seda - Anna-Maria Spitznagl
Julian Stopper - Magdalena Schaubmaier
Alexander Unterberger - Sophie Schaden
Markus Urch - Marlene Hawlik

Allg.Kl. Sta A

1
5
7
9
13
24
25
29
39
42
49

Lukas Bachner - Hannah Tiefenbrunner
Thomas Bauer - Monika Markota

Felix Bittner - Anna Kéhler

Denis-Gabriel Catalinoiu - Mariia Rokytska
Klaus Galler - Birgit Havlik

Alexander Lauda - Lena BrandstAatter
Dominik Lauda - Alisa Proshkina

Grigoriy Maslov - Yelyzaveta Tkhoryk
Mario Schneider - Antonia Beck-Mannagetta
Florian Sommerauer - Alisa Starodub
Nicolas Wagner - Veronika Kroesen

Allg.Kl. Sta S

3
12
16
17
36
38
50
51

Rares Banu - Catinca Banu

Dominik Fus - Terezia Valeria Ziffova

Johannes Gmeiner - Ines Kreuzer

Tim Grabenwdger - Natalie Cremar

Thomas Reininger - Viktorija Gopko

Alexander Schernthaner - Hannah Gogg

Meinrad Wechselberger - Franziska Schwarzmiiller
Andreas Weiner - Alexandra Grohe

Wiener Walzer Konkurrzenz (WW)

5

8
11
12
13
14
15
16

Thomas Bauer - Monika Markota
Christian Bohmer - Felicitas Holsche
Georg E. A. Frohlich - Franziska Konig
Dominik Fus - Terezia Valeria Ziffova
Klaus Galler - Birgit Havlik

David Gasser - Pia Veit

Jakob Glick - Lara-Samea Miuihlbacher
Johannes Gmeiner - Ines Kreuzer
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Apollo-Médling / Niederdsterreich
UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien

TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberosterreich

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

Wienerwald - Médling / Niederdsterreich

UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
Schwarz - Weil? - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

1. TTK GOLD WEISS Innsbruck / Tirol

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

UTSC Starlight - Wien / Wien
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
Apollo-Médling / Niederdsterreich
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
Ganserndorf / Niederdsterreich
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSK Dancing Dots / Oberésterreich
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSK Danceland / Wien

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSK Danceland / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSC Aktiv / Wien

TSC Aktiv / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien

1. TTK GOLD WEISS Innsbruck / Tirol

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSK Modena - Wien / Wien
UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
Eleganza Koflach / Steiermark
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberésterreich

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien



21
24
25
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
48
51
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Konrad Klier - Kim Ritter

Alexander Lauda - Lena BrandstAstter
Dominik Lauda - Alisa Proshkina

Gerald Pléchl - Andrea Plochl-Krejci
Alexander Putz - Barbara Sirucek

Lukas Reinberger - Antonia Jeschko
Thomas Reininger - Viktorija Gopko
Lukas Rysavy - Eva Gruber

Alexander Schernthaner - Hannah Gogg
Mario Schneider - Antonia Beck-Mannagetta
Alexander Schwarzlmiller - . Keine Dame
Florian Sommerauer - Alisa Starodub
Sabrina Steinkellner - Saskia Tegeder
Julian Stopper - Magdalena Schaubmaier
Alexander Unterberger - Sophie Schaden
Thomas Wadsak - Hannah Parapatics
Andreas Weiner - Alexandra Grohe
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UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien

TSC Aktiv / Wien

TSC Aktiv / Wien

Sportunion FTSC Perchtoldsdorf / Niederdsterreich
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
Ganserndorf / Niederdsterreich

UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

Eleganza Koflach / Steiermark

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien

1. TTK GOLD WEISS Innsbruck / Tirol
TSK Dancing Dots / Oberésterreich
TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien



